Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Statistics TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total 508
Ballots Cast - Total 206
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 40.55%
Straight Party
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Democrat 45
Republican 79
Libertarian 1
U.S. Taxpayers 1
Working Class 2
Green 1
Natural Law 0
Total Votes Cast 129
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 77
Contest Totals 206
Governor and Lt. Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Dem Gretchen Whitmer 86
Rep Tudor M. Dixon 112
Lib Mary Buzuma 4
UST Donna Brandenburg 0
Grn Kevin Hogan 1
NLP Daryl M. Simpson 0
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 203
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 206
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

Dem Jocelyn Benson
Rep Kristina Elaine Karamo
Lib Gregory Scott Stempfle
UST Christine C. Schwartz
Grn Larry James Hutchinson, Jr.
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Attorney General
Vote For 1

Dem Dana Nessel
Rep Matthew DePerno
Lib Joseph W. McHugh, Jr.
UST Gerald T. Van Sickle
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

89
111

O O r O W

204

206

TOTAL

80
115

201

206

Representative in Congress 2nd District

Vote For 1

Dem Jerry Hilliard
Rep John Moolenaar
Lib Nathan Hewer
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

72
125

199

206
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

State Senator 32nd District

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Dem Terry J. Sabo 74
Rep Jon C. Bumstead 125
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 199
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7
Contest Totals 206

Representative in State Legislature 102nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dem Brian Hosticka 68
Rep Curt VanderWall 136
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 204
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 206

Member of the State Board of Education
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dem Pamela Pugh 69
Dem Mitchell Robinson 63
Rep Tamara D. Carlone 107
Rep Linda Lee Tarver 110
Lib Donna Gundle-Krieg 6
Lib Bill Hall 8
UST Ethan Hobson 6
WCP Mary Anne Hering 7
Write-In Totals 2
Not Assigned 2
Total Votes Cast 378
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 34
Contest Totals 412
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 1

Regent of the University of Michigan

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Mike Behm 63
Dem Kathy White 67
Rep Lena Epstein 108
Rep Sevag Vartanian 98
Lib Eric Larson 9
UST Joe Sanger 9
Grn Sherry A. Wells 3
NLP Kathleen Oakford 4
Write-In Totals 2
Not Assigned 2
Total Votes Cast 363
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 47
Contest Totals 412

Trustee of Michigan State University

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Dennis Denno 65
Dem Renee Knake Jefferson 63
Rep Mike Balow 111
Rep Travis Menge 104
Lib Claranna Gelineau 8
Lib Max Riekse 7
Grn Robin Lea Laurain 6
Write-In Totals 2
Not Assigned 2
Total Votes Cast 366
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 46
Contest Totals 412
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 1

Governor of Wayne State University

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Danielle Atkinson 65
Dem Marilyn Kelly 58
Rep Christa Murphy 112
Rep Craig Wilsher 105
Lib Bruce Jaquays 6
UST Marc Joseph Sosnowski 7
Grn Susan Odgers 6
Write-In Totals 2
Not Assigned 2
Total Votes Cast 361
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 51
Contest Totals 412
County Commissioner 5th District
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Steven K. Hull 148
Write-In Totals 3
Not Assigned 3
Total Votes Cast 151
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 55
Contest Totals 206
Justice of Supreme Court
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Richard Bernstein 88
Kyra Harris Bolden 41
Paul Hudson 58
Kerry Lee Morgan 21
Brian Zahra 72
Write-In Totals 5
Not Assigned 5
Total Votes Cast 285
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 127
Contest Totals 412
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

James Robert Redford

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

Christopher Yates

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

Kathleen A. Feeney
Raymond P. Voet
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Board of Trustees Member West Shore Community College

Vote For 3

Lyndsay M. Earl
Richard M. Wilson, Jr.
Sherry J. Wyman
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

127

130

75
206

TOTAL

123

126

80
206

TOTAL

77
56

137
1
68
206

TOTAL

90
93
106

290

328
618
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 1

Commissioner At Large City of Scottville

Vote For 3
TOTAL
Rob Alway 82
Darcy K. Copenhaver 67
Kelli Pettit 87
Marcy Spencer 69
Write-In Totals 36
Write-In: Eric Thue 32
Not Assigned 4
Total Votes Cast 341
Overvotes 9
Undervotes 268
Contest Totals 618

Commissioner At Large PT City of Scottville

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 31
Write-In: Aaron Seiter 19
Not Assigned 12
Total Votes Cast 31
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 381
Contest Totals 412

Board Member Mason County Central Schools

Vote For 4
TOTAL
Steven A. Griswold 104
Gena Nelson 103
Barry Pleiness 84
Write-In Totals 11
Write-In: Margaret Greiner
Write-In: Darrell Storvik
Write-In: Pat Fricke
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast 302
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 522
Contest Totals 824
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

Board Member Mason County Central Schools

Vote For 1

Oscar Davila

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-1
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-2
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-3
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

127
3
3
130

76
206

TOTAL

105
87
192

13
206

TOTAL

97
101
198

206

TOTAL

89
110
199

206
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Scottville Charter Amendment 1
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Scottville Charter Amendment 2
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Scottville Charter Amendment 3
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

83
81
164

42
206

TOTAL

84
84
168

38
206

TOTAL

90
83
173

33
206
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Statistics TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total 493
Ballots Cast - Total 213
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 43.20%
Straight Party
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Democrat 34
Republican 78
Libertarian 3
U.S. Taxpayers 0
Working Class 5
Green 1
Natural Law 0
Total Votes Cast 121
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 92
Contest Totals 213
Governor and Lt. Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Dem Gretchen Whitmer 79
Rep Tudor M. Dixon 120
Lib Mary Buzuma 4
UST Donna Brandenburg 6
Grn Kevin Hogan 0
NLP Daryl M. Simpson 0
Write-In Totals 1
Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 210
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 213
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

Dem Jocelyn Benson
Rep Kristina Elaine Karamo
Lib Gregory Scott Stempfle
UST Christine C. Schwartz
Grn Larry James Hutchinson, Jr.
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Attorney General
Vote For 1

Dem Dana Nessel
Rep Matthew DePerno
Lib Joseph W. McHugh, Jr.
UST Gerald T. Van Sickle
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

75
125

o O N N O

209

213

TOTAL

79
119

208

213

Representative in Congress 2nd District

Vote For 1

Dem Jerry Hilliard
Rep John Moolenaar
Lib Nathan Hewer
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

69
131

207

213
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

State Senator 32nd District

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Dem Terry J. Sabo 65
Rep Jon C. Bumstead 141
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 206
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7
Contest Totals 213

Representative in State Legislature 102nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dem Brian Hosticka 62
Rep Curt VanderWall 146
Write-In Totals 1
Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 209
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 213

Member of the State Board of Education
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dem Pamela Pugh 60
Dem Mitchell Robinson 60
Rep Tamara D. Carlone 118
Rep Linda Lee Tarver 114
Lib Donna Gundle-Krieg 9
Lib Bill Hall 10
UST Ethan Hobson 5
WCP Mary Anne Hering 11
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 387
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 39
Contest Totals 426
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 2

Regent of the University of Michigan

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Mike Behm 58
Dem Kathy White 64
Rep Lena Epstein 116
Rep Sevag Vartanian 112
Lib Eric Larson 12
UST Joe Sanger 9
Grn Sherry A. Wells 3
NLP Kathleen Oakford 0
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 374
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 52
Contest Totals 426

Trustee of Michigan State University

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Dennis Denno 60
Dem Renee Knake Jefferson 61
Rep Mike Balow 125
Rep Travis Menge 115
Lib Claranna Gelineau 6
Lib Max Riekse 7
Grn Robin Lea Laurain 3
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 377
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 49
Contest Totals 426
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 2

Governor of Wayne State University

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Dem Danielle Atkinson 56
Dem Marilyn Kelly 62
Rep Christa Murphy 121
Rep Craig Wilsher 117
Lib Bruce Jaquays 5
UST Marc Joseph Sosnowski 5
Grn Susan Odgers 2
Write-In Totals 1
Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 369
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 57
Contest Totals 426
County Commissioner 5th District
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Steven K. Hull 152
Write-In Totals 4
Not Assigned 4
Total Votes Cast 156
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 56
Contest Totals 213
Justice of Supreme Court
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Richard Bernstein 81
Kyra Harris Bolden 45
Paul Hudson 52
Kerry Lee Morgan 30
Brian Zahra 69
Write-In Totals 1
Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 278
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 148
Contest Totals 426
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

James Robert Redford

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

Christopher Yates

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge of Court of Appeals
Vote For 1

Kathleen A. Feeney
Raymond P. Voet
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Board of Trustees Member West Shore Community College

Vote For 3

Lyndsay M. Earl
Richard M. Wilson, Jr.
Sherry J. Wyman
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

127

129

84
213

TOTAL

124

126

87
213

TOTAL

76
59

137
1
75
213

TOTAL

92
89
100

284

355
639
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022 Mason County

Scottville City, Prec 2

Commissioner At Large City of Scottville

Vote For 3
TOTAL
Rob Alway 77
Darcy K. Copenhaver 89
Kelli Pettit 75
Marcy Spencer 80
Write-In Totals 28
Write-In: Eric Thue 22
Not Assigned 6
Total Votes Cast 349
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 287
Contest Totals 639

Commissioner At Large PT City of Scottville

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 35
Write-In: Aaron Seiter 6
Not Assigned 29
Total Votes Cast 35
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 391
Contest Totals 426

Board Member Mason County Central Schools

Vote For 4
TOTAL
Steven A. Griswold 96
Gena Nelson 121
Barry Pleiness 94
Write-In Totals 4
Write-In: Margaret Greiner 0
Write-In: Darrell Storvik 0
Write-In: Pat Fricke 0
Not Assigned 4
Total Votes Cast 315
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 537
Contest Totals 852
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

Board Member Mason County Central Schools

Vote For 1

Oscar Davila

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-1
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-2
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Prop 22-3
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

126
4
4
130

83
213

TOTAL

108
87
195

18
213

TOTAL

95
105
200

13
213

TOTAL

87
119
206

213
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

Scottville City, Prec 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mason County

Scottville Charter Amendment 1
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Scottville Charter Amendment 2
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Scottville Charter Amendment 3
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

88
89
177

36
213

TOTAL

94
87
181

32
213

TOTAL

98
83
181

32
213
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